
Andy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 4 8 3 1 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 1 0 0

Squartini Matteo (10/887) 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 8 2 2 2 3

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 3 3 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 1

Reali Irene (10/886) 1 0 3 1 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 6 2 2 4 3

Staccini Alessandro (10/1040) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 4

Casagrande Mario (10/885) 2 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 0

Radu Diana (10/891) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0

Bartolini Giada (10/953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spini Claudio (10/1039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 29 43 1,48

Squartini Matteo 10/887 24 39 1,62

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 33 29 0,88

Reali Irene 10/886 23 20 0,87

Staccini Alessandro 10/1040 15 15 1,00

Casagrande Mario 10/885 11 10 0,91

Radu Diana 10/891 9 1 0,11

Bartolini Giada 10/953 0 0 0,00

Spini Claudio 10/1039 0 0 0,00

Team Dart Zone - A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 11

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 9

Chieli Simone (10/078) 4 5 4 10 3 9 4 5 4 11 4 8 2 2 2 4 0 0

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 4 7 4 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 8

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 30 76 2,53

Molinari Ivo 10/081 30 57 1,90

Chieli Simone 10/078 27 54 2,00

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 27 44 1,63

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 16 26 1,62

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 14 21 1,50

Team Dart Zone - B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 11

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 4 1 0 4 8

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 6 4 7

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 1 1 1 1 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 5 1 0 0 0

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 0 0

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 32 73 2,28

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 34 59 1,74

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 23 38 1,65

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 21 35 1,67

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 17 31 1,82

Alunno Andrea 10/090 11 20 1,82

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 6 11 1,83

Team Dart Zone - C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 4 12 2 0 2 0 4 11 4 7 2 2 4 6 3 2 2 0

Tortori Veronica (06/1210) 2 6 4 7 2 4 1 0 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

Polchi Nichol (10/1041) 2 0 2 5 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 1

Emiliani Lorenzo (10/1029) 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 5 1 1 2 2 3 7 0 0 2 0

Picone Agnese (10/148) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 5 0 0

De Gregorio Luca (10/1028) 0 0 3 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 7 1 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 2 4 5

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 4

Lucchetti Yuri (10/815) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconi Mattia 10/510 27 40 1,48

Tortori Veronica 06/1210 17 29 1,71

Polchi Nichol 10/1041 16 20 1,25

Emiliani Lorenzo 10/1029 16 19 1,19

Picone Agnese 10/148 12 17 1,42

De Gregorio Luca 10/1028 17 12 0,71

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 18 11 0,61

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 17 9 0,53

Lucchetti Yuri 10/815 4 5 1,25


